BHAUSAHEB MULAK AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR
PG ADMITTED STUDENTS LIST AY 2019-20

:;'. Name of Students Mobile No. E-mail-1D

1 |Tekade Gunwant Shamrao 9373120933 gunwant.tekade@gmail.com

2 |Kathoke MonikaHukumchand 9834444164 monaliluharia@gmail.com

3 |Ketkar Vaishnavi Abhay 7350445422 ketkar.vaishnavi@gmail.com

4 [Varma Pawankumar Hariprasad 8237385494 pawanverma44444@gmail.com
5 [Rathod Amit Shamrao 7769880766 amitrathodsep@gmail.com

6 |Mate Meenal Arun 9405244213 matemeenal@gmail.com

7 |Khan Akram Yusuf 9028105429 drakramkhan29@gmail.com

8 |Khamankar Yogita Gajanan 7887973595 khamankaryogi2312@gmail.com
9 |Zambare Sachin Bandu 9764639932 sachinzambare007 @gmail.com
10 |Majeed Shaziya Abdul 8552055488 shaziya@gmail.com

11 |Chavan Shweta Sukhsing 9763557794 shwetachavan61l1l@gmail.com
12 |Sontakke Dinesh Shankarrao 8888656892 . dinesh26sep123@gmail.com
13 |Aswale Manisha Champatrao 9822886465 manishaa2810@gmail.com
14 |Lichade Sneha Dilip 7066946926 sneha.lichade24@gmail.com
15 |Bisan Sharyu Pravin 9970868736 bisansharyu94@gmail.com
16 |Pawade Rushikesh Ganeshrao 8421055126 rushikeshpawade0O1l@gmail.com
17 |Etankar Minal Vijay 7721831934 etankarminal@gmail.com

18 |Dongre Swati Mahadeo 9422549096 swatibalill2@gmail.com

19 |Chaudhari Kunal Bharat 9130962070 dr.kunalbc333@gmail.com
20 |Ramteke Monali Sudhakar 9359185243 monali.s.ramteke1992@gmail.com
21 [Nake Sumit Mahavir 8275355868 nake.sumit77 @gmail.com

22 |Ghuge Pallavi Milind 7219591125 pallavighaywate2017@gmail.com
23 |Kathane Megha Nandujee 9890711239 dr.meghak91@gmail.com




